Oil & Gas
Chemical Plants
Food and Beverage
Steel Mills
Pulp and Paper
Refineries
Wastewater Treatment Plants
Utilities

Current to RS-485 Converter (Modbus RTU)
Wireless Communications (Detcon Model RXT-320 SmartWireless® Transceivers)
Order Guide
961-EF0025-100 DM-100-C4H6O2 (no junction box)
961-EF0021-100 DM-100-C4H6O2 with aluminum j-box
961-EF0023-100 DM-100-C4H6O2 with 316 SS j-box
961-EF0022-100 DM-100-C4H6O2 with alum j-box & loop powered display
961-EF0024-100 DM-100-C4H6O2 with 316 SS j-box & loop powered display
Electrical Specifications
Power Input
     10-28 VDC
Power Consumption